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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 300 300 180 180
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 60 60
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 60 60 60

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [4 Years 639 160 799 480 309 10 37 34 10 1 0 60

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 25 45 70 14 56 0 17 2 4 0 0 15

Program(s)]

PG[3Years 73 29 102 56 40 6 26 2 0 2 0 26

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year

Year students intake in

the year

(2012-13) 120

(2013-14) 120

(2014-15) 180

No. of first year
students admitted in  Year
the year

Academic

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through Year
Lateral entry

0

0

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year

Year students intake in the

year

(2014-15) 60

(2015-16) 60

(2016-17) 60

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

38

33

33

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

Academic

time

(2015-16) 115

(2016-17) 120

(2017-18) 182

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

38

33

33

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

No. of
students
placed

1

No. of

students

placed

38

51

47

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

372000 (Three lacs
seventy two
thousand)

330000 (Three lacs
thirty thousand)

350000 (Three lacs
fifty thousand)

350000 (Three lacs fifty 2
thousand)

350000 (Three lacs fifty 0
thousand)

0 (Zero)

14

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

23

24

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic = No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2013-14) 60 46 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 46 11 272000 (Two lacs 0
seventy two
thousand)
(2014-15) 60 32 (2015-16) 0O (2016-17) 32 10 350000 (Three lacs 0
fifty thousand)
(2015-16) 60 32 (2016-17) 0 (2017-18) 32 4 350000 (Three lacs 8
fifty thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 10

Part Time 0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 1
Part Time 0

2016-17

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2215607 (Twenty Two Lakh Fifteen
Thousand Six Hundred Seven)

3056540 (Thirty Lakh Fifty Six Thou
sand Five Hundred Forty)

65000 (Sixty five Thousand)

5792772 (Fifty Seven Lakh Ninety T
wo Thousand Seven Hundred Seve
nty Two)

56354274 (Five crore Sixty Three la
kh Fifty Four thousand Two hundre
d seventy Four)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2658024 (Twenty six lakh fifty eight
thousand twenty four)

1668700 (Sixteen lakh sixty eight th
ousand seven hundred)

0 (zero)

527126 (Five lakh twenty seven tho
usand one hundred twenty six)

43579716 (Four crore thirty five lak
h seventy nine thousand seven hu
ndred sixteen)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

1269741 (Twelve lakh sixty nine th
ousand seven hundred fourty one)

17204 (Seventeen thousand two h
undred four)

0 (zero)

328402 (Three lakh twenty eight th
ousand two)

33377172 (Three crore thirty three
lakh seventy seven thousand one h
undred seventy two)
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Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18

500000

Five lakhs

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18
Utilised Amount

37727095 (Three Crore Seventy Se
ven lakh Twenty Seven Thousand
Ninety Five)

459510 (Four Lakh Fifty Nine Thous
and Five Hundred Ten)

2017

2016-17

4

3701500

Thirty Seven Lacs One thousand Five Hundred

2016-17
Utilised Amount

47393557 (Four crore seventy thre
e lakh ninety three thousand five h
undred fifty seven)

236304 (Two lakh thirty six thousa
nd three hundred four)

2016

2015-16

1337500

2015-16
Utilised Amount
16853082 (One crore sixty eight lak

h fifty three thousand eighty two)

129685 (One lakh twenty nine thou
sand six hundred eighty five)

2015

Thirteen Lacs Thirty SevenThousand Five Hundred
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Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 1
year (2017-18)?
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Srno  Name

1 Piyush Kumar Gupta
2 Ihtiram Raza Khan

3 Md Tabrez Nafis

4 Gaurav

5 Shakeel Ahmad

Siddiqui
6 Naseem Rao
7 Naved Alam
8 Harleen Kaur
9 Vinita Kumari

10 M Afshar Alam

11 Syed Ali Mehdi

Age

44

37

30

54

44

35

42

40

47

28

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Qualification

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

54

266

121

85

93

69

116

135

113

251

37

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

11-08-
2014

23-12-
2006

14-08-
2008

04-08-
2015

10-10-
2017

10-10-
2017

04-08-
2014

22-08-
2007

01-04-
2009

03-10-
1997

03-08-
2015

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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12 Waseem Khan

13 Neha

14 Aqgeel Khalique

15 Parul Agarwal

16 Suraiya Parveen

17 Zeeshan Ali Haq

18 Nida Iftekhar

19 Kashish Ara Shakil

20 Omair Ahmad

21 Sameena Naaz

22 Mohd Abdul Ahad

23 Pooja Gupta

24 Sherin Zafar
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34

32

32

39

51

30

27

30

27

41

32

26

33

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D
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11

103

170

122

45

37

24

212

123

37

49

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-08- -
2017

10-10- -
2017

11-08- -
2014

07-10- -
2002

25-06- -
2008

23-09- -
2015

03-08- -
2015

10-10- -
2017

10-10- -
2017

17-07- -
2004

25-06- -
2008

04-08- -
2015

03-08- -
2015

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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Manpreet Kohli

Nahid Sami

Nafisur Rahman

Safdar Tanweer

Samar Wazir

Karuna Yogesh

Sunami

JAWED AHMED

Samia Khan

Maria Afzal

Siddhartha Sankar

Biswas

Bhavya Alankar

Richa Gupta

Syed Sibtain Khalid

32

28

27

46

29

36

47

25

30

33

37

35

40

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

MBA

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MCA

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.S

M.Tech
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110

44

122

92

91

204

55

114

122

68

152

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22:01- -
2014

10-10- -
2017

19-01- -
2015

24-06-
2008

14-01- -
2014

28-07- -
2014

22-08- -
2007

10-10- -
2017

16-01- -
2014

02:02- -
2015

11-07- -
2008

16-01- -
2014

16-01- -
2013

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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38 Tabrej Ahmad Khan

39 Shahab Saquib

Sohail

40 Taqgdees Fatimah

41 Jyotsana Grover

42 Shabina Ghafir

43 Shah Imran Alam

a4 Farheen Siddiqui

45 Neha

46 Md Nasiruzzaman

47 Amit Bhushan Singh

48 Syed Imtiyaz Hassan

49 Anil Kumar Mahto

50 Ranjit Biswas
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34

32

27

35

37

38

38

28

34

34

44

31

63

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D
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37

11

48

123

200

189

37

59

75

274

74

442

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-08- -
2015

10-10- -
2017

22:08- -
2017

20-01- -
2015

14-07- -
2008

13-02- -
2014

07-10- -
2002

04-08- -
2015

22-08
2017

05-08- -
2014

20-02- -
2008

16-01- -
2014

15-09- -
2011

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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51 Gautami Tripathi 28  Assistant
Professor
52 Sohrab Ali 35 Assistant
Professor
53 Tabish Mufti 35 Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

MCA

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

37

11

21

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-08-
2015

22-08-
2017

10-10-
2017

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
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