

### National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-U-0107 Institute Name: Jamia Hamdard

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

# Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	300	300	180	180		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	60	60				
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	60	60	60			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	639	160	799	480	309	10	37	34	10	1	0	60
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	25	45	70	14	56	0	17	2	4	0	0	15
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	73	29	102	56	40	6	26	2	0	2	0	26

# Placement & Higher Studies

### UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	120	115	(2013-14)	0	(2015-16)	115	38	372000 (Three lacs seventy two thousand)	23
(2013-14)	120	120	(2014-15)	0	(2016-17)	120	51	330000 (Three lacs thirty thousand)	13
(2014-15)	180	182	(2015-16)	0	(2017-18)	182	47	350000 (Three lacs fifty thousand)	24

### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	60	38	(2015-16)	38	1	350000 (Three lacs fifty thousand)	2
(2015-16)	60	33	(2016-17)	33	6	350000 (Three lacs fifty thousand)	0
(2016-17)	60	33	(2017-18)	33	0	0 (Zero)	14

#### PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	60	46	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	46	11	272000 (Two lacs seventy two thousand)	0
(2014-15)	60	32	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	32	10	350000 (Three lacs fifty thousand)	0
(2015-16)	60	32	(2016-17)	0	(2017-18)	32	4	350000 (Three lacs fifty thousand)	8

### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	10
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)								
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16								
Full Time	1	4	4					
Part Time	0	0	0					

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	2215607 (Twenty Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Seven)	2658024 (Twenty six lakh fifty eight thousand twenty four)	1269741 (Twelve lakh sixty nine th ousand seven hundred fourty one)						
New Equipment for Laboratories	3056540 (Thirty Lakh Fifty Six Thou sand Five Hundred Forty)	1668700 (Sixteen lakh sixty eight th ousand seven hundred)	17204 (Seventeen thousand two h undred four)						
Engineering Workshops	65000 (Sixty five Thousand)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)						
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	5792772 (Fifty Seven Lakh Ninety T wo Thousand Seven Hundred Seve nty Two)	527126 (Five lakh twenty seven tho usand one hundred twenty six)	328402 (Three lakh twenty eight th ousand two)						
Annual Operational Expenditure									
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	56354274 (Five crore Sixty Three la kh Fifty Four thousand Two hundre d seventy Four)	43579716 (Four crore thirty five lak h seventy nine thousand seven hu ndred sixteen)	33377172 (Three crore thirty three lakh seventy seven thousand one h undred seventy two)						

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	37727095 (Three Crore Seventy Se ven lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Ninety Five)	47393557 (Four crore seventy thre e lakh ninety three thousand five h undred fifty seven)	16853082 (One crore sixty eight lak h fifty three thousand eighty two)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	459510 (Four Lakh Fifty Nine Thous and Five Hundred Ten)	236304 (Two lakh thirty six thousa nd three hundred four)	129685 (One lakh twenty nine thou sand six hundred eighty five)

### **IPR**

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	5	4	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	500000	3701500	1337500
Amount Received in Words	Five lakhs	Thirty Seven Lacs One thousand Five Hundred	Thirteen Lacs Thirty SevenThousand Five Hundred

### **Consultancy Project Details**

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

### **Faculty Details**

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Piyush Kumar Gupta	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	54	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2014		Regular
2	Ihtiram Raza Khan	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	266	Yes	Yes	23-12- 2006		Regular
3	Md Tabrez Nafis	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	121	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2008		Regular
4	Gaurav	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	85	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2015		Regular
5	Shakeel Ahmad Siddiqui	54	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93	No	Yes	10-10- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
6	Naseem Rao	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69	No	Yes	10-10- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
7	Naved Alam	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	116	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2014		Regular
8	Harleen Kaur	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	135	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2007		Regular
9	Vinita Kumari	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	113	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009		Regular
10	M Afshar Alam	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	251	Yes	Yes	03-10- 1997		Regular
11	Syed Ali Mehdi	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	37	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015		Regular

12	Waseem Khan	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	11	No	Yes	10-08- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	Neha	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	9	No	Yes	10-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
14	Aqeel Khalique	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	103	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2014	 Regular
15	Parul Agarwal	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	170	Yes	Yes	07-10- 2002	 Regular
16	Suraiya Parveen	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	122	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2008	 Regular
17	Zeeshan Ali Haq	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	45	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2015	 Regular
18	Nida Iftekhar	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	37	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015	 Regular
19	Kashish Ara Shakil	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	No	Yes	10-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	Omair Ahmad	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	9	No	Yes	10-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
21	Sameena Naaz	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2004	 Regular
22	Mohd Abdul Ahad	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	123	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2008	 Regular
23	Pooja Gupta	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	37	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2015	 Regular
24	Sherin Zafar	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	49	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015	 Regular

25	Manpreet Kohli	32	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	110	Yes	Yes	22-01- 2014	 Regular
26	Nahid Sami	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	9	No	Yes	10-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Nafisur Rahman	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	44	Yes	Yes	19-01- 2015	 Regular
28	Safdar Tanweer	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	122	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2008	 Regular
29	Samar Wazir	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	92	Yes	Yes	14-01- 2014	 Regular
30	Karuna Yogesh Sunami	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	91	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2014	 Regular
31	JAWED AHMED	47	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	204	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2007	 Regular
32	Samia Khan	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	9	No	Yes	10-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
33	Maria Afzal	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	55	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
34	Siddhartha Sankar Biswas	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2015	 Regular
35	Bhavya Alankar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	122	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2008	 Regular
36	Richa Gupta	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.S	68	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2014	 Regular
37	Syed Sibtain Khalid	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	152	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2013	 Regular

38	Tabrej Ahmad Khan	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	37	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2015	 Regular
39	Shahab Saquib Sohail	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	9	No	Yes	10-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
40	Taqdees Fatimah	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	11	No	Yes	22-08- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
41	Jyotsana Grover	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	20-01- 2015	 Regular
42	Shabina Ghafir	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	123	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2008	 Regular
43	Shah Imran Alam	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	200	Yes	Yes	13-02- 2014	 Regular
44	Farheen Siddiqui	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	189	Yes	Yes	07-10- 2002	 Regular
45	Neha	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	37	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2015	 Regular
46	Md Nasiruzzaman	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	No	Yes	22-08- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
47	Amit Bhushan Singh	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2014	 Regular
48	Syed Imtiyaz Hassan	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	274	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2008	 Regular
49	Anil Kumar Mahto	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	74	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2014	 Regular
50	Ranjit Biswas	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	442	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2011	 Regular

51	Gautami Tripathi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	37	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2015	 Regular
52	Sohrab Ali	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	11	No	Yes	22-08- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
53	Tabish Mufti	35	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	21	No	Yes	10-10- 2017	 Regular